

BID TAB: ST-5015 Annual Resurfacing				American Asphalt South, Inc. 14436 Santa Ana Avenue Fontana, CA 92337 License # 784969		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. 1120 Terminal Way Reno, NV 89502 License # 462443		Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Sevain Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 303609	
Owner: City of Camarillo											
Bid Opening: 5/8/2018											
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$153,500.00	\$153,500.00	\$161,899.90	\$161,899.90	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00
2	Remobilize	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$247,000.00	\$247,000.00	\$221,000.00	\$221,000.00	\$2,069,997.29	\$2,069,997.29	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
5	4" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	21,000	SF	\$5.88	\$123,480.00	\$7.75	\$162,750.00	\$6.00	\$126,000.00	\$6.50	\$136,500.00
6	6" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	1,900	SF	\$8.95	\$17,005.00	\$12.00	\$22,800.00	\$12.00	\$22,800.00	\$13.00	\$24,700.00
7	12" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	140	SF	\$38.50	\$5,390.00	\$55.00	\$7,700.00	\$32.75	\$4,585.00	\$35.00	\$4,900.00
8	Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course	30,900	SF	\$1.00	\$30,900.00	\$1.17	\$36,153.00	\$1.30	\$40,170.00	\$1.40	\$43,260.00
9	Crack Seal (1/4" - 1 1/2" Wide)	1	LS	\$193,000.00	\$193,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$174,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
10	Crack Seal (1 1/2" - 6" Wide)	1	LS	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
11	Type II Slurry Seal	8,100	ELT	\$263.92	\$2,137,752.00	\$274.00	\$2,219,400.00	\$75.00	\$607,500.00	\$253.50	\$2,053,350.00
12	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	85,000	SY	\$3.85	\$327,250.00	\$3.47	\$294,950.00	\$4.90	\$416,500.00	\$6.00	\$510,000.00
13	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	17	EA	\$495.00	\$8,415.00	\$380.00	\$6,460.00	\$1,125.00	\$19,125.00	\$525.00	\$8,925.00
14	Adjust/ Replace Valve Box to Grade	9	EA	\$632.50	\$5,692.50	\$380.00	\$3,420.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$650.00	\$5,850.00
15	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$1,017.50	\$5,087.50	\$945.00	\$4,725.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
16	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	14	EA	\$495.00	\$6,930.00	\$590.00	\$8,260.00	\$550.00	\$7,700.00	\$520.00	\$7,280.00
17	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	20,600	LF	\$0.49	\$10,094.00	\$0.47	\$9,682.00	\$0.49	\$10,094.00	\$0.52	\$10,712.00
18	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 12)	50,800	LF	\$0.49	\$24,892.00	\$0.47	\$23,876.00	\$0.49	\$24,892.00	\$0.52	\$26,416.00
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	17,800	LF	\$2.20	\$39,160.00	\$2.10	\$37,380.00	\$2.19	\$38,982.00	\$2.30	\$40,940.00
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 25)	300	LF	\$0.55	\$165.00	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$0.55	\$165.00	\$0.60	\$180.00
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27B)	6,437	LF	\$0.55	\$3,540.35	\$0.50	\$3,218.50	\$0.55	\$3,540.35	\$0.60	\$3,862.20
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 27C)	300	LF	\$0.50	\$150.00	\$0.47	\$141.00	\$0.49	\$147.00	\$0.50	\$150.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	360	LF	\$4.50	\$1,620.00	\$4.20	\$1,512.00	\$4.38	\$1,576.80	\$4.65	\$1,674.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	1,500	LF	\$4.50	\$6,750.00	\$4.20	\$6,300.00	\$4.38	\$6,570.00	\$4.65	\$6,975.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 37B)	570	LF	\$1.00	\$570.00	\$0.90	\$513.00	\$0.93	\$530.10	\$1.00	\$570.00
26	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 37D)	250	LF	\$1.25	\$312.50	\$1.10	\$275.00	\$1.21	\$302.50	\$1.30	\$325.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	18,450	LF	\$1.20	\$22,140.00	\$1.10	\$20,295.00	\$1.21	\$22,324.50	\$1.30	\$23,985.00
28	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38A)	940	LF	\$1.10	\$1,034.00	\$1.05	\$987.00	\$1.10	\$1,034.00	\$1.15	\$1,081.00
29	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	60,000	LF	\$0.66	\$39,600.00	\$0.60	\$36,000.00	\$0.66	\$39,600.00	\$0.70	\$42,000.00
30	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	8,500	LF	\$0.66	\$5,610.00	\$0.60	\$5,100.00	\$0.66	\$5,610.00	\$0.70	\$5,950.00
31	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	26,230	SF	\$3.30	\$86,559.00	\$3.10	\$81,313.00	\$3.29	\$86,296.70	\$3.50	\$91,805.00
32	Thermoplastic Parking Stalls	79	EA	\$44.00	\$3,476.00	\$42.00	\$3,318.00	\$43.83	\$3,462.57	\$46.00	\$3,634.00
33	Thermoplastic Accessible Parking Stalls	9	EA	\$440.00	\$3,960.00	\$420.00	\$3,780.00	\$438.28	\$3,944.52	\$465.00	\$4,185.00
34	Thermoplastic Parking Tees	15	EA	\$44.00	\$660.00	\$42.00	\$630.00	\$43.83	\$657.45	\$46.00	\$690.00
35	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	200	EA	\$8.80	\$1,760.00	\$8.40	\$1,680.00	\$8.77	\$1,754.00	\$9.00	\$1,800.00
TOTAL BASE BID				Total Base Bid	\$3,569,954.85	Total Base Bid	\$3,597,468.40	Total Base Bid	\$3,959,710.78	Total Base Bid	\$4,104,699.20
Alternate Bid 1											
36	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
37	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$19,350.00	\$19,350.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
38	SWPCP	1	LS	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
39	4" Remove & Replace Pavement Area	4,000	SF	\$5.88	\$23,520.00	\$7.75	\$31,000.00	\$6.00	\$24,000.00	\$6.40	\$25,600.00
40	Asphalt Concrete Leveling Course	36,300	SF	\$1.00	\$36,300.00	\$1.17	\$42,471.00	\$1.30	\$47,190.00	\$1.40	\$50,820.00
41	Crack Seal (1/4" - 1 1/2" Wide)	1	LS	\$11,270.00	\$11,270.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00

BID TAB: ST-5015 Annual Resurfacing				American Asphalt South, Inc. 14436 Santa Ana Avenue Fontana, CA 92337 License # 784969		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc. 1120 Terminal Way Reno, NV 89502 License # 462443		Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Sevain Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 303609	
Owner: City of Camarillo											
Bid Opening: 5/8/2018											
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
42	Type II Slurry Seal	438	ELT	\$263.92	\$115,596.96	\$274.00	\$120,012.00	\$75.00	\$32,850.00	\$253.50	\$111,033.00
43	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	8,900	EY	\$2.20	\$19,580.00	\$3.47	\$30,883.00	\$4.00	\$35,600.00	\$4.65	\$41,385.00
44	Adjust Monument Well to Grade	1	EA	\$495.00	\$495.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$1,125.00	\$1,125.00	\$520.00	\$520.00
45	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	4	EA	\$495.00	\$1,980.00	\$590.00	\$2,360.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$520.00	\$2,080.00
46	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping)	7,300	LF	\$2.20	\$16,060.00	\$2.10	\$15,330.00	\$2.19	\$15,987.00	\$2.30	\$16,790.00
47	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	400	SF	\$3.25	\$1,300.00	\$2.89	\$1,156.00	\$3.01	\$1,204.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00
48	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	9	EA	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$8.40	\$75.60	\$8.77	\$78.93	\$9.00	\$81.00
				Alternate Bid 1	\$256,291.96	Alternate Bid 1	\$264,317.60	Alternate Bid 1	\$189,834.93	Alternate Bid 1	\$287,009.00
Alternate Bid 2											
49	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
50	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$14,200.00	\$14,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
51	SWPCP	1	LS	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
52	4' Remove & Replace Pavement Area	4,400	SF	\$5.88	\$25,872.00	\$7.75	\$34,100.00	\$6.03	\$26,532.00	\$6.40	\$28,160.00
53	Crack Seal (1/4" - 1 1/2" Wide)	1	LS	\$11,270.00	\$11,270.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
54	Type II Slurry Seal	250	ELT	\$263.92	\$65,980.00	\$274.00	\$68,500.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$253.50	\$63,375.00
55	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping)	1,800	LF	\$0.49	\$882.00	\$0.47	\$846.00	\$0.49	\$882.00	\$0.50	\$900.00
56	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping)	3,600	LF	\$0.49	\$1,764.00	\$0.47	\$1,692.00	\$0.49	\$1,764.00	\$0.50	\$1,800.00
57	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping)	2,250	LF	\$1.25	\$2,812.50	\$1.10	\$2,475.00	\$1.21	\$2,722.50	\$1.30	\$2,925.00
58	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping)	250	LF	\$1.25	\$312.50	\$1.10	\$275.00	\$1.10	\$275.00	\$1.15	\$287.50
59	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	3,300	LF	\$0.66	\$2,178.00	\$0.60	\$1,980.00	\$0.66	\$2,178.00	\$0.70	\$2,310.00
60	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	480	LF	\$0.66	\$316.80	\$0.60	\$288.00	\$0.66	\$316.80	\$0.70	\$336.00
61	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,560	SF	\$3.25	\$5,070.00	\$3.00	\$4,680.00	\$3.01	\$4,695.60	\$3.20	\$4,992.00
62	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	7	EA	\$10.00	\$70.00	\$9.00	\$63.00	\$8.77	\$61.39	\$9.30	\$65.10
				Alternate Bid 2	\$141,377.80	Alternate Bid 2	\$137,199.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$82,777.29	Alternate Bid 2	\$135,750.60
Total of Base Bid Plus Alternate Bids 1 and 2				TOTAL (BID)	\$3,967,624.61	TOTAL (BID)	\$3,998,985.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$4,232,323.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$4,527,458.80

LISTED SUBS	American Pavement Systems, 1012 11th Street Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792	CL Survey 1269 Pamona Rd Suite 108 Corona, CA 92882 License # LS8231	Manhole Adjusting Inc. 4500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA License # 398443	Manhole Adjusting Inc. 4500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA License # 398443
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St, Suite 100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	American Pavement Systems 10121 11th street Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792	Apex General Contractors 1250 N Olive Street #A Ventura, CA 93001 License # 740696	Rubberized Crack Filler 800 E Walnut Ave Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 998877
	J&H Engineering 4065 Mission Oaks Blvd, Suite B Camarillo, CA 93012 License # 630708	Rubberized Crack Filler 800 E Walnut Ave Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 998877	Case Land Surveying, Inc. 614 N. Eckhoff Street Orange, CA 92868 License # L5411	Hardy & Harper Inc. 1312 E. Warner Ave Santa Ana, CA License # 215952
	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St, Suite 100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798
	E-NOR Innovations Inc. 16123 Illinois Avenue Paramount, CA 90723 License # 931953	Maning Traffic Control 47423 Rainbow Canyon Temecula, CA 92592 License #	Hardy & Harper Inc. 1312 E. Warner Ave Santa Ana, CA License # 215952	Chrisp Company 2280 S. Lilac Avenue Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600
				Total Barricade Service Inc. 701 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA License # 826823